

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7240-7246/2004

M/S. SHREE JAYALAKSHMI SPINNERS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH C.A. No. 7247/2004  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5319/2010  
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

Mr. R. S. Suri,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.(NP)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 18th September, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)

Signature Not Verified

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master

Digitally signed by

Asstt.Registrar

Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2014.09.18

10:38:09 IST

Reason: