

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7240-7246 of 2004

M/S. SHREE JAYALAKSHMI SPINNERS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7247/2004

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5319/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Amjeed Maqbul, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R. S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals on 13th May, 2015 at the
top of the cause list.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

